5 November 2007

MMCC 5 November 2007

Heat 2

(Touring Car)

Started 21:08 Finished 21:13
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Car 1
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.049
.893
.813
.715
.087
.842
.590
.937
.046
.134
.095
.040
.180
.806
.830
.376
.830
.078
.028

.550
.847
.919
.011
.057
.959
.054
.933
.812
.903
.810
.213
.965

J

J

J

—

Adam Richardson
Andy Murray

Car 2
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.179
.561
.574
.050
.837
.887
. 442
.679
.185
.537
.814
.521
.946

.723
.864
.066
.876
.675
.812
.804
.243
.963
.783
.802
.234
.892
.895
.193
677
.328

.119

Round 2 Results

Driver

Colin Rabbich

Dean Johnson
Kevin Appleby
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Car 3

Printed at 22:18:13 on 05/11/2007.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car 4
.599 9.566
.008 8.936
.827 9.104
.723 9.310
.925 11.185
.101 9.390
.127 9.027
.373 9.259
.410 9.370
.415 9.037
.118 9.011
.118 9.541
.201 9.030
.626 8.887
.394 11.556
.667 9.622
.968 9.529
.377 9.106
.299 10.084
.456 9.063
.272 9.249
.144 9.421
.081 9.201
.928 9.367
.034 10.361
.348 9.118
.563 9.700
.429 8.932
.068 9.080
.087 9.983
.303 9.556
.350 9.530

Car

Hot Bodies
Hot Bodies

Corally

Hot Bodies
Hot Bodies

Car 5

9.622
9.492
9.060
9.620
0.267
2.995
9.343
9.830
9.495
9.496
9.009
9.648
9.119
9.031
12.974
10.427
10.416
16.746

9.416

9.187
9.311
9.170
9.452
9.490
9.265
0.085
9.867
5.705
9.542

Model

Cyclone
Cyclone

RDX
Cyclone
Cyclone

2005 bbk Software Ltd

33/
33/
32/
32/
30/

Result FTQ

300.
313.
303.
.339
307.

308

501
049
111

513

FTQ

1

Av Lap Best
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.106
.486
472
.635
.250

.71
.56
.88
.12
.00
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